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Diep water

Ondiep water

Riet / Ruigte

Gras / Kruidenvegetatie

Zachthoutooibos

Hardhoutooibos

Zandige oever en Rivierduin

Paden, Wegen en bermen

Bedrijventerrein en Wonen

Projectgebied

93 ha
32 ha
6,27 ha
89 ha
14 ha

8 ha

25 ha

6 ha

1 ha

275 ha

DEKKER LANDSCHAPSONTWIKKELING

Landschapsplan Gouveneurspolder

Grondgebruik Basisalternatief

PROJECTNUMMER
W-13031

SCHAAL
1:5000

oktober 2020

buro

WAAL
BRUG

Postbus 16 6640 AD Beuningen telefoon: 024 - 675 23 56

grondstof voor ontwikkeling

Dekker

email-info@burowaalbrug.nl

www.burowaalbrug.nl




